
 
 

Crystal VFW 
5222 Bass Lake Road, Crystal, MN 55429  

 
 

STEWARD BOARD MEETINGS 
2nd Tuesday of Every Month at 7:00PM 

 

 

Tuesday, January 13, 2026 

Tuesday, February 10, 2026 

Tuesday, March 10, 2026 

Tuesday, April 14, 2026 

Tuesday, May 12, 2026 

Tuesday, June 9, 2026 

Tuesday, July 14, 2026 

Tuesday, August 11, 2026 

Tuesday, September 8, 2026 

Tuesday, October 13, 2026 

Tuesday, November 10, 2026 

Tuesday, December 8, 2026 
 

*Branch 9 members are welcome to attend the monthly Steward Board meetings. 

 
 

GENERAL MEMBERSHIP MEETINGS 
4th Tuesday of Every Month at 7:00PM 

 

 

Tuesday, January 27, 2026 

Tuesday, February 24, 2026 

Tuesday, March 24, 2026 

Tuesday, April 28, 2026 

Tuesday, May 26, 2026 

Tuesday, June 23, 2026 

Tuesday, July 28, 2026 

Tuesday, August 25, 2026 

Tuesday, September 22, 2026 

Tuesday, October 27, 2026 

Tuesday, November 24, 2026 

Tuesday, December 22, 2026 


